
100 ROECKER STREET, LOGANVILLE, WI, 53943
https://www.adashunjones.com

100 Roecker Street,
Loganville, WI,
53943

$175,000

Looking for a move-in ready home? Then call this incredible 3 Bd, 3 Bth, home for
you & your family. Beautiful ranch home on .25 acres w/a walk out lower level to
include a built in bar. Gorgeous fireplace in the living room that is perfect for cozy
evenings or for entertaining guests. All the...

Frances Taylor
RE/MAX Preferred

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2200 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Dryer,Gas,Main Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1368

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 832

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 4264

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Walk-
Out Access

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Frances Taylor Agent Email: francestaylor44@gmail.com


